
CAUTIO
N

CPENTID

CPENTID

CPENTID

CPENTID

CPENTIDCPENTID

VVVVVV

14
5

26,443 S.F.

W
 A

 R
 R

 E
 N

   
P

 A
 R

 K
 W

 A
 Y

E 
X.

  C
 O

 N
 C

 R
 E

 T
 E

   W
 A

 L
 K

LOT 6

FACILITY
EX. REST.

P R E S T O N   R O A D ( S. H. 2 8 9 )

SIGN

101

109

117

125

12
9

13
3A 15

1

159

17
5

18
5

N
NOT TO SCALE

FRISCO BRIDGES NORTH | 3685 PRESTON RD, FRISCO, TX 75034

Current Tenants
101 Sushi Damu 1,840 sf
109 Tasty Garden 2,608 sf
117 Desire Salon 1,247 sf
125 Cowboys Nail Spa 3,425 sf
129 La Beau Visage 2,271 sf
133-A European Wax Center 1,919 sf
151 Palm Beach Tan 3,240 sf
159 Massage Envy 4,471 sf
175 Amazing Lash Studios 2,012 sf
185 Deli News 4,000 sf

The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof.  The presentation of this real estate information
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.

Available Space

167 2,565 sf
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